506239664 09/07/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6286408

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIANXUE ZHOU	08/24/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN YIYISHANG ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Street Address:	RM. 3A01, BLDG. B, ZHIHUI INNOVATION CENTER, HANGCHENG INDUSTRIAL PARK, XIXIANG ST., BAO'AN DIST.
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29630965

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9092841648

Email: pair@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com,nancy-zheng@jumpy-ip.com

Correspondent Name: CHEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY)

Address Line 1: 28039 SCOTT RD Address Line 2: SUITE D-180

Address Line 4: MURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SH-3US0009
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond J. Chew/
DATE SIGNED:	09/07/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=SH-3US0009-29630965-ASM#page1.tif source=SH-3US0009-29630965-ASM#page2.tif

PATENT 506239664 REEL: 053717 FRAME: 0825

Atterney Docket No. S.1 31 S009)
Patent No. D833267
Patent Date 171 5/2918

Commer No. 10847

ASSIGNMENT

<u>VIANALE ZHON</u> - having a mailing address F. S. COMPLIA BUILDING CONTRACTS.

LONG CONTRACT CONGRANGISTRUIT, <u>SHENZHEN</u> CHINA chereafter referred to a charactering and the second contracts. The congress of the U.S. paracteppin accounts by filed condisident.

DOORSTENE

The above US application was assigned send to <u>29630968</u> and was filled on <u>12/26/2017</u>. The endersigned hereby authorizes assigned or assigned suppresentative to use in the Application Number and the filling date of this application if they are unknown at the time of execution of this assignment.

To good and various to be logally bound, dies beneby self, use an authorise to the context of th

ì

PATENT REEL: 053717 FRAME: 0826

Appropry Docket No. STE \$150009

Patent No. D833267 Patent Date 11/13/2018

Custome: No. 178477

It is agreed that the undersigned shall be legally bound, upon request of the assignee, to supply all information and evidence relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify many legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention throughout the world for the benefit of the assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.

Typed or printed name

Signature

XIANXUE ZHOU

X<u>1740/UZ 2</u>4000

2